
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
am 20.05.2017     in Quickborn DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 7.20.10

Perkussionsdienstgewehr Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 20.05.2017 18:51 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 SE 009352SchG Beckersberg I 386 Ringen 10 14 15 4 2

159 Cordes, Carsten 129
158 Gust, Michael 123
156 Scholz, Andreas 134

2 PI 013454SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 355 Ringen 9 10 7 9 8

219 Bruhn, Klaus-Jürgen 129
214 Kletzin, Peter 111
229 Reumann, Hauke 115

3 SL 003148SchV Jübek 326 Ringen 3 14 3 10 7

108 Boysen, Walter 102
109 Jansen, Wilhelm 128
110 Leß, Gerd 96

4 HL 010377HubertusG Kücknitz 318 Ringen 4 8 7 14 3

181 Klaffs, Detlef 125
180 Michelsen, Frank 107
183 Theis, Andreas 86



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
am 20.05.2017     in Quickborn DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 7.20.10

Perkussionsdienstgewehr Herren Seite: 1

Stand: 20.05.2017 18:51 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 156 Scholz, Andreas SE 0... SchG Beckersberg I 134 5 6 3 1

2 219 Bruhn, Klaus-Jürgen PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 129 6 2 4 1 2

3 159 Cordes, Carsten SE 0... SchG Beckersberg I 129 3 5 5 2

4 109 Jansen, Wilhelm SL 00... SchV Jübek 128 2 7 3 3

5 181 Klaffs, Detlef HL 01...HubertusG Kücknitz 125 4 3 2 6

6 158 Gust, Michael SE 0... SchG Beckersberg I 123 2 3 7 2 1

7 162 Röpkes, Jens SE 0... SchG Beckersberg II 123 1 5 6 2 1

8 229 Reumann, Hauke PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 115 1 6 2 2 3

9 161 Koritkowski, Jörg SE 0... SchG Beckersberg 114 3 6 4 1
10 214 Kletzin, Peter PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 111 2 2 1 6 3
11 155 Berger, Wolfgang SE 0... SchG Beckersberg II 108 1 3 3 3 1
12 180 Michelsen, Frank HL 01...HubertusG Kücknitz 107 3 3 5 1
13 108 Boysen, Walter SL 00... SchV Jübek 102 5 3 2
14 110 Leß, Gerd SL 00... SchV Jübek 96 1 2 4 5
15 183 Theis, Andreas HL 01...HubertusG Kücknitz 86 2 2 3 2
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